
II CIRCULAR A REBATE CAMPTO CV MASTER 25‐9‐22
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 41.92 Km/Km: 76

1 DOMENE, Antonio SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐301 1:48:46
2 ESCOBAR, Aitor GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐3046
3 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐4087
4 GIMENO, Fernando JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINMA‐50156
5 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐40100
6 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐50146
7 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4077
8 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTMA‐50139
9 DELICADO, Juan Carlos SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50130
10 FORTEA, Salvador GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐40106
11 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40114
12 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐3035
13 SANTATERESA, Alejandr ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐309
14 ALBERTOS, Juan Carlos KENZA TEAMMA‐3049
15 FERRERO, Julian GOBIK FACTORY TEAMMA‐3040
16 CREMADES, Pascual BICIFRAN C.C.MA‐60171
17 SANTACRUZ, Juan Man ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐50137
18 SERRA, Inocencio GENUINS FACTORY TEAMMA‐40104
19 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐3057
20 GONZALEZ, Samuel GOBIK FACTORY TEAMMA‐3043
21 JUHASZ, Jozsef TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐60183
22 LOPEZ, Jose MONPEDAL CASTELLON CCMA‐40110
23 GARCIA, Fernando TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐50160
24 CERVERA, Ismael ORQUIN G.D.MA‐50149
25 PRATS, Hector VITOMA‐3061
26 SOTOS, Jesus GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐50142
27 SANZ, Ruben MONPEDAL CASTELLON CCMA‐40111
28 MARCO, Vicente VOLATA ‐ AUTOPALMERMA‐3071
29 GOMEZ, Jose David YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐4089
30 LOPEZ, Vicente ECOMOCION CARS C.DMA‐4098
31 SOLER, Jesus Manuel UNIFORMES MURCIA‐CICLOS MA‐3032
32 VERDU, Sergio GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐3045
33 MINGUEZ, Miguel Angel BIKESPORT CHIVA CCMA‐4084 a 00:14
34 SANCHEZ, Jose POWER ZONE TEAM CCMA‐40122 a 00:20
35 JARA, Jose Diego ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐40101 a 00:25
36 MORTES, German SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4076 a 00:32
37 PARDO, Jose MAGNATES TEAM PROTOURMA‐3051 a 00:37
38 JORQUES, Alberto MTB ANIMALS DE MONTE CCMA‐50148 a 03:46
39 MEDRANO, Antonio SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50131 a 03:46
40 DOMENECH, Ernesto SEPELACO CCMA‐60181 a 03:46
41 LORENZO, Jaime GONVIBIKE S RIDERS CCMA‐60177 a 03:46
42 ORENGO, Pascual FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐60168 a 03:46
43 ALARCON, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐4095 a 03:46
44 FRASQUET, Javier VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐50140 a 03:46
45 CARRILLO, Jose Fco. SAN MIGUEL DE SALINAS CCMA‐3069 a 03:46
46 MARTINEZ, Juan Manue CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFMA‐3025 a 04:04
47 MARTINEZ, Javier VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐4096 a 04:09
48 MOLINERO, Enrique MONPEDAL CASTELLON CCMA‐40112 a 04:34
49 GIL, Jose Maria TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐60182 a 04:39
50 MARTINEZ, Josep Anton TRIASPORT CEMA‐60184 a 05:24
51 GARCIA, Javier Claudio FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐60170 a 05:24
52 MEZQUITA, Jose CICLOS FAUSTIN CCMA‐60173 a 05:24

Masters ‐ 30
1 DOMENE, Antonio SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐301 1:48:46
2 ESCOBAR, Aitor GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐3046
3 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA‐3035
4 SANTATERESA, Alejandro ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐309
5 ALBERTOS, Juan Carlos KENZA TEAMMA‐3049
6 FERRERO, Julian GOBIK FACTORY TEAMMA‐3040

Masters ‐ 40
1 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐4087 1:48:46
2 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA‐40100
3 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4077
4 FORTEA, Salvador GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐40106
5 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40114
6 SERRA, Inocencio GENUINS FACTORY TEAMMA‐40104

Masters ‐ 50
1 GIMENO, Fernando JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALMA‐50156 1:48:46
2 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐50146
3 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLEMA‐50139
4 DELICADO, Juan Carlos SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐50130
5 SANTACRUZ, Juan Manue ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐50137
6 GARCIA, Fernando TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐50160

Masters ‐ 60
1 CREMADES, Pascual BICIFRAN C.C.MA‐60171 1:48:46
2 JUHASZ, Jozsef TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐60183
3 DOMENECH, Ernesto SEPELACO CCMA‐60181 a 03:46
4 LORENZO, Jaime GONVIBIKE S RIDERS CCMA‐60177 a 03:46
5 ORENGO, Pascual FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐60168 a 03:46
6 GIL, Jose Maria TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐60182 a 04:39

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
SUMINISTROS DAMA 5:26:181
VITO 5:26:182
GSPORT  ALMA WAGEN 5:26:183
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 5:26:434
TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMOVIL 5:30:575
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 5:37:596


